1ST GO SENIOR SCW TIPPED BARREL INSURANCE

Draw First Name
KIM
SUSIE
KIM
KIMBERLY
JOANN
JANA
KIMBERLY

Last Name
MORGAN
LUSCHAR
MORGAN
TEAGUE
MIDDLETON
PETERSON GROSKI
TEAGUE

$ Added

Horse Name
SOMETHING TO BE
LEOS SMART STAR

TIGRE METALICO
CANTSTOPTHEFEELING
SPARKLING WOOD
VF ALIVE N STREAKING
OE FAMOUS GUNSLINGER

Sire
MCM IMAHOSS

LIONS SHARE OF FAME
WOODBRIDGE
STREAKING TA FAME
FIESTAS GOTTA GUN

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time (Tipped Barrel) Rank Overall

16.649 1
17.016 2
17.372 3
25.844 4

$131

Division
1D
1D
2D
4D

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times
No Times

Placing
1

2
1
1

P H P H P P ©

29%
14%
0%
14%
0%
57%

Earnings

66

39
26



