	Results		1D Times	29%
			2D Times	14%
			3D Times	0%
1ST GO SENIOR SCW TIPPED BARREL INSURANCE	Total Entries	7	4D Times	14%
			5D Times	0%
\$ Added	Total Payout	\$131	No Times	57%

Draw	First Name	Last Name	Horse Name	Sire	Time (Tipped Barrel)	Rank Overall	Division	Placing	Earnings	
	KIM	MORGAN	SOMETHING TO BE	MCM IMAHOSS	16.649	1	1D	1	\$	66
	SUSIE	LUSCHAR	LEOS SMART STAR		17.016	2	1D	2	\$	-
	KIM	MORGAN	TIGRE METALICO		17.372	3	2D	1	\$	39
	KIMBERLY	TEAGUE	CANTSTOPTHEFEELING	LIONS SHARE OF FAME	25.844	4	4D	1	\$	26
	JOANN	MIDDLETON	SPARKLING WOOD	WOODBRIDGE					\$	-
	JANA	PETERSON GROSKI	VF ALIVE N STREAKING	STREAKING TA FAME					\$	-
	KIMBERLY	TEAGUE	OE FAMOUS GUNSLINGER	FIESTAS GOTTA GUN					\$	-